0

©

IJJ lu WILSONYVILLE
OREGON

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Committee

MEETING AGENDA
Tuesday, August 10, 2021
6:00pm
Community Center

1. Call to Order; Welcome & Overview of the Meeting
2. Committee Bylaws

3. Public Meeting Law

4. Roberts Rules of Order

5. Chair & Vice Chair Selection

5. Consent Agenda
Meeting Minutes — July 13, 2021

6. Adjourn

Next Meeting: September 12, 2021 at 6:00pm

6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

7:45pm

8:00pm

To submit public comments; please email comments to mombert@ci.wilsonville.or.us by August 9 at

12:00pm. For more information, contact Zoe Monahan Mombert, Assistant to the City Manager, at 503-570-

1503, mombert@ci.wilsonville.or.us.



