

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Committee

MEETING AGENDA Tuesday, August 10, 2021 6:00pm

Community Center

1. Call to Order; Welcome & Overview of the Meeting	6:00pm
2. Committee Bylaws	6:15pm
3. Public Meeting Law	6:30pm
4. Roberts Rules of Order	7:00pm
5. Chair & Vice Chair Selection	7:30pm
5. Consent Agenda Meeting Minutes – July 13, 2021	7:45pm
6. Adjourn	8:00pm

Next Meeting: September 12, 2021 at 6:00pm